
                                                    

 
 

 

 

  

 

 
 

INTENTIONS TO AWARD: 19 DECEMBER  2022: WEBSITE 
 

PUBLIC WORKS : KING CETSHWAYO DISTRICT OFFICE 
 
 

Tender 
Number 

Tender Description Name(s) of 
Supplier 

Tender 
amount 

B-BEEE Status 
Points 

Total 
Points 

Period  

KCD22/2354: 
077337 

Department of Agriculture: King 
Cetshwayo: UMlalazi Local Office: 
Repairs to roof sheeting, barge , 
fascia boards, toilets, kitchen 
cupboards, doors, geysers, shower, 
electrical work and paintwork. 

 
SIYAVUKA GORUP 
PTY LTD 

 
R672 465.95 

 
0 

 
80.00 
 

 
05 
Months 


