

INTENTIONS TO AWARD: 19 DECEMBER 2022: WEBSITE

PUBLIC WORKS: KING CETSHWAYO DISTRICT OFFICE

Tender	Tender Description	Name(s) of	Tender	B-BEEE Status	Total	Period
Number		Supplier	amount	Points	Points	
KCD22/2354:	Department of Agriculture: King					
077337	Cetshwayo: UMlalazi Local Office:	SIYAVUKA GORUP	R672 465.95	0	80.00	05
	Repairs to roof sheeting, barge,	PTY LTD				Months
	fascia boards, toilets, kitchen					
	cupboards, doors, geysers, shower,					
	electrical work and paintwork.					